
 

2018–2019 WSYO Schedule  

Wind Ensemble 

Mondays: 6:30–9 pm 

Rehearsals take place at Duerksen Fine Arts Center on the WSU campus unless otherwise noted 

Fall, 2018 

Monday, August 13 - WSYO Family Night at Rock River Rapids (optional) 

Saturday, August 18, 9:00 am –10:00 am – Orientation (mandatory for all students and parents) 

 

Monday, August 27 

 

Monday, September 10 

 

Monday, September 17 

 

Monday, September 24 

 

Monday, October 1 

 

Monday, October 8 

 Sectionals only from 6:30–7:30 

 7:30 pm - attend the WSU Wind Ensemble concert 

 NO PERCUSSION (percussionists are invited to join the ensemble for the 7:30 concert) 

 

Monday, October 15 

 

Monday, October 22 

 

Monday, October 29 

 

Monday, November 5 

 

Monday, November 12 

Thursday, November 15, Dress rehearsal at Century II Concert Hall 

 7:00–9:30 pm 

Friday, November 16, Dress rehearsal at Century II Concert Hall 

               4:15–5:15 pm 

Saturday, November 17 - Concert @ 7:30 pm at Century II Concert Hall (Wind Ensemble and Youth 

Symphony) 



 

Monday, December 3, 6:30–8:30 pm - spring music reading session 

 

Spring, 2019 

 

Monday, January 7 

 

Monday, January 14 

 

Monday, January 21 – Rehearsal at Century II Concert Hall 

 

Monday, January 28 

 

Monday, February 4 

 

Monday, February 11 

 

Monday, February 18  

 

Monday, February 25 

Thursday, February 28, Dress rehearsal at Century II Concert Hall 

 7:00–9:30 pm 

Friday, March 1, Dress rehearsal at Century II Concert Hall 

               4:15–5:15 pm 

Saturday, March 2 - Concert @ 7:30 pm at Century II Concert Hall (Wind Ensemble and Youth 

Symphony) 

 


